1% Team

Forwards:

Midfielders:

Defenders:

Goalkeeper:

2" Team

Forwards:

Midfielders:

Defenders:

Goalkeeper:

Honorable Mention

Forwards:

Name

Steven Ablos
Juan Hererra
Wes McNeese
Eric Crum

Seth Kostroski
Mitch Listau
Brandon Bowers
Jonnie Winkler
Austin Schmidt
Benton Lisowski
Blake Sterba

Brandon Butler
Jaden Neumann
Jack Macdonald
Ben Stephens
Mack Nelson
Tony Alcauter
Reid Falbo
Kyler Donovan
Logan Lewerenz
Tanner Werderits
Max Handrich

Michael Sausen

Austin Zellner

School
Mount Horeb
Sauk Prairie
DeForest
Mount Horeb
Sauk Prairie
Waunakee
Baraboo
Mount Horeb
Sauk Prairie
Waunakee

Reedsburg

DeForest
Mount Horeb
Baraboo
Mount Horeb
Reedsburg
Sauk Prairie
DeForest
Mount Horeb
Reedsburg
Sauk Prairie
Mount Horeb

DeForest

Waunakee

2015 Badger Conference North All-Conference Team

Year
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
12
12

12
10
10
11
11
11
12
10
12
12
11

11
11



Midfielders:

Defenders:

Goalkeeper:

Brett Siedschlag
Tyler Switzky
Jacob Culberson
lan Rogers
Diego Salazar
Alex Buchheim
Cameron Cole
Allan Brickl
Ryan Feist
Ryan Ladd

Baraboo
DeForest
Mount Horeb
Reedsburg
Sauk Prairie
DeForest
Mount Horeb
Sauk Prairie
Waunakee

Sauk Prairie

11
12
10
11
12
11
12
10
12
11



